

ITEM NO.20

COURT NO.8

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.4870-4871/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18-08-2017 in RP No. 114/2017 25-04-2017 in WP No. 5611/2017 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P. BHARATHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL ON 11.04.2018)
IA NO.43751/201/-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION
WITH
SLP (C) NO.5407-5408/2018
SLP (C) NO.5405-5406/2018

Date : 17-04-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Prabhas Bajaj, Adv.
Mr. Akshay Amritanshu, Adv.
Ms. Aarti Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Ragunath, Adv.
Ms. N.C. Kavitha, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR
Mr. A. A. Raj, Adv.

Mr. Vikash Singh, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Jasvinder Kaur, Adv.
Mr. Mohinder J.S. Rupal, AOR
Ms. Slomita Rai, Adv.

Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR

Ms. Jasvinder Kaur, Adv.
Ms. Manjeet Chawla, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 19.04.2018.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER

ITEM NO.20

COURT NO.8

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.4870-4871/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18-08-2017 in RP No. 114/2017 25-04-2017 in WP No. 5611/2017 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P. BHARATHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL ON 11.04.2018)

IA NO.43751/201/-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION

Date : 17-04-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Prabhas Bajaj, Adv.
Mr. Akshay Amritanshu, Adv.
Ms. Aarti Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Ragunath, Adv.
Ms. N.C. Kavitha, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR
Mr. A. A. Raj, Adv.

Mr. Vikash Singh, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Jasvinder Kaur, Adv.
Mr. Mohinder J.S. Rupal, AOR
Ms. Slomita Rai, Adv.

Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR

Ms. Jasvinder Kaur, Adv.
Ms. Manjeet Chawla, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 19.04.2018.

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER